



**75004SYS - 8110934 Rel Mayonnaise Spread Chipotle**  
**2/3.78 LT**

This spicy flavorful mayonnaise with a southwestern flare is a great addition to any of your favorite sandwiches and appetizers.

Brand: SYSCO Reliance



# Nutrition Facts

256 servings per container

**Serving size** 1.00 TBSP (14g)

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories** 90

**% Daily Value\***

**Total Fat** 10g **13%**

Saturated Fat 1.5g **8%**

Trans Fat 0g

Polyunsaturated Fat 0g

Monounsaturated Fat 0g

**Cholesterol** 10mg **3%**

**Sodium** 80mg **3%**

**Total Carbohydrate** 1g **0%**

Dietary Fiber 0g **0%**

Soluble Fiber 0

Insoluble Fiber 0g

Total Sugars 0g

Includes 0g Added Sugars **0%**

**Protein** 0g

Vitamin D 0.04mcg 0% • Calcium 1.57mg 0%

Iron 0.03mg 0% • Potassium 0mg 0%

Vitamin C 0mg 0%

Riboflavin 0mg 0%

Zinc 0mg 0%

\* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Nutritional Claims:** Vegetarian, Kosher

## Ingredients

Soybean Oil, Water, Egg Yolks, Corn Syrup, Contains Less Than 2% of Distilled Vinegar, Salt, Corn Vinegar, Chipotle Pepper, Sugar, Lime Juice Concentrate, Mustard Seed, Spices, Garlic, Citric Acid, Autolyzed Yeast Extract, Xanthan Gum, Sodium Benzoate (A Preservative), Calcium Disodium Edta Added To Protect Flavor, Onion\*, Phosphoric Acid, Natural Flavor, Disodium Inosinate & Disodiumguanylate, Oleoresin Paprika (Color), Parsley\*. \*Dehydrated Contains: Egg.

## Case Specifications

GTIN	10074865510308	Case Gross Weight	16.85 LB
Pack Size	2 / 3.78LTR	Case Net Weight	15.60 LB
Shelf Life	180 Days	Case L,W,H	12.56 IN, 6.50 IN, 10.63 IN
Tie x High	21 x 4	Cube	0.50 CF

## Each Specifications

GTIN	00074865510301	Each Gross Weight	8.05 LB
UPC	074865510301	Each Net Weight	7.80 LB
Unit Size	1 / 3.78LTR	Each L,W,H	6.06 IN, 6.06 IN, 9.82 IN
		Cube	0.21 CF

## Preparation and Cooking

Ready to use.

## Serving Suggestions

Great as a spread on hamburgers and sandwiches or as a dip for your favorite appetizers.

## Packaging and Storage

Ship and store at 35-80 F.

## Allergens

CONTAINS:

Eggs or Egg Derivatives, Mustard or Mustard Derivatives

FREE FROM:

Celery or Celery Derivatives, Crustaceans or Crustacean Derivatives, Fish or Fish Derivatives, Milk or Milk Derivatives, Molluscs or Mollusc Derivatives, Peanuts or Peanut Derivatives, Sesameseeds or Sesameseed Derivatives, Soybeans or Soybean Derivatives, Sulphites or Sulphite Derivatives, Treenuts or Treenut Derivatives, Wheat or Wheat Derivatives

UNDECLARED:

Corn or Corn Derivatives

## Barcodes

Case Barcode



10074865510308

Each Barcode



0 74865 51030 1